Nemchynov Maksym Oleksandrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth March 5, 1976
Place of birth Alchevsk, Luhansk oblast (region)

The Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources of Ukraine,
Deputy Minister

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.35
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 131760.09 exceeds USD 50000

2. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/350
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/350

transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Nemchynova Olha Yuriivna wife —
PE Industrial and Commercial Firm Almax ,
Beneficial owner

Nemchynova Kateryna Maksymivna daughter —

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Altrade LLC Joint ownership 32898958


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/afed6dba-b496-4af0-8869-2d61758b6a95
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36784
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36784
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36784
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36784
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15058
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36785
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36785
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36785
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36785
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15045

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NiagnpueEMCTBO
YKpXiMTpaHcaMiak, KepiBHUK

MiHiCTepCTBO eHepreTnkmn Ta
BYTiJIbHOT MPOMMCNOBOCTI,
Hep>xaBHUM cekpeTap

MiHiCTepCTBO eHepreTukmn Ta
BYTifIbHOT MPOMUNCNOBOCTI,
[ep>xaBHUI cekpeTap

MiHicTepCTBO eHepreTnkm Ta
BYTiJIbHOI MPOMMCNOBOCTI,
Hlep>xaBHUN cekpeTap
(candidate)

101 017,05

26 692,75

6 528,32

9 345,48

1321,19

36
234,55

3102,81

4 056,80


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11017b25-0127-4847-9859-3c462d8bfe01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf71f521-2a23-4779-82c6-2e9454ef1e34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c530c154-c08e-4edf-9524-7fce6fae998e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1776f09d-d2d8-4b71-9918-a98b8f6a0532

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

2141
106,00

1360
000,00

1431
834,00

250
000,00

1473
118,00

150
000,00

1422
865,00

150
000,00

176,00 1
780,00
77 5

000,00 000,00

179,00 94,00

19 3
700,00 000,00

38,00 845,00

19 —
700,00

7 165,00
268,00

12 —
700,00

668
470,00

1250
000,00

664
571,00

270
000,00

658
479,00

120
000,00

150
000,00

135,00

15
000,00

42
000,00

24,00

15
000,00

42
000,00

072,00

000,00

42
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11017b25-0127-4847-9859-3c462d8bfe01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11017b25-0127-4847-9859-3c462d8bfe01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11017b25-0127-4847-9859-3c462d8bfe01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf71f521-2a23-4779-82c6-2e9454ef1e34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf71f521-2a23-4779-82c6-2e9454ef1e34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf71f521-2a23-4779-82c6-2e9454ef1e34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c530c154-c08e-4edf-9524-7fce6fae998e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c530c154-c08e-4edf-9524-7fce6fae998e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c530c154-c08e-4edf-9524-7fce6fae998e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1776f09d-d2d8-4b71-9918-a98b8f6a0532
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1776f09d-d2d8-4b71-9918-a98b8f6a0532
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1776f09d-d2d8-4b71-9918-a98b8f6a0532

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 109 699,00

2017 UAH 101 486,00

2016 UAH 122 895,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11017b25-0127-4847-9859-3c462d8bfe01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf71f521-2a23-4779-82c6-2e9454ef1e34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c530c154-c08e-4edf-9524-7fce6fae998e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1776f09d-d2d8-4b71-9918-a98b8f6a0532
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11017b25-0127-4847-9859-3c462d8bfe01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf71f521-2a23-4779-82c6-2e9454ef1e34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c530c154-c08e-4edf-9524-7fce6fae998e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1776f09d-d2d8-4b71-9918-a98b8f6a0532

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 189.4 sq.
(2)

2018 — — 189.4 sq.
(2)

2017 — — 190.4 sq.
(2)

2016 — — 189.4 sq.
(2)

o

VEHICLES:
2019 —
2018 + BMW 520i 2013
2017 « BMW 520i 2013

2016 * BMW 520i 2013


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11017b25-0127-4847-9859-3c462d8bfe01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf71f521-2a23-4779-82c6-2e9454ef1e34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c530c154-c08e-4edf-9524-7fce6fae998e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1776f09d-d2d8-4b71-9918-a98b8f6a0532
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11017b25-0127-4847-9859-3c462d8bfe01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf71f521-2a23-4779-82c6-2e9454ef1e34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c530c154-c08e-4edf-9524-7fce6fae998e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1776f09d-d2d8-4b71-9918-a98b8f6a0532

il
CAREER:

July 15, 2020 —

Nov. 5, 2019 — till June 23, 2020

May 16, 2018 — till Sept. 29, 2019

The Ministry of Ecology and
Natural Resources of Ukraine,
Deputy Minister

State Enterprise Ukrtransamiak,
Head

Ministry of Energy and Coal
Industry of Ukraine, State
Secretary


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/350
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/350
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3161
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2074
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2074

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSCCB PRAVEX-BANK 14360920 client of the bank
"Sberbank of Russia" Itd 25959784 client of the bank
JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank
"Diamantbank" PJSC 23362711 client of the bank
"Alfa-Bank" PJSC 23494714 client of the bank
PJSC "VAB Bank" 19017842 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3412
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4485
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4493
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4429
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4635
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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